Croatia Open - Sunday

32nd International Rowing Regata

Jarun
Start 52
12.4.2015.
Rang Pruga Ekipa
1 5 HVS
2 3 SRB1
3 4 HUN
4 2 EST3
5 6 EST2
6 1 MOR/MLAL

Klub

Hrvatski
Veslacki
Savez

Veslacki
Savez
Srbije

Hungarian

Rowing

Federation

Estonian
Rowing
Federation

Estonian
Rowing
Federation

Mornar/
Mladost

REZULTATI

Imena

Martin Sinkovi¢, Valent Sinkovic¢

Marko Marjanovi¢, Aleksandar Filipovi¢

Bendeguz Pétervari-Molnar , Gergely Marton
Papp

Sten-Erik Andreson, Ténu Endrekson

Andrei Jamsa, Kaur Kuslap

Ante Anci¢, Tomislav Sain

500
01:30,98
+00:01,27

2)
01:29,71
+00:00,00

(1)
01:32,92
+00:03,21

(3)
01:37,81
+00:08,10

(5)
01:36,32
+00:06,61

(4)
01:38,37
+00:08,66

(6)

1000
03:06,44
+00:01,93

2
03:04,51
+00:00,00

(1)
03:11,40
+00:06,89

3)
03:17,89
+00:13,38

%
03:18,44
+00:13,93

&)
03:19,17
+00:14,66

(6)

1500
04:39,55
+00:00,00

(1)
04:41,19
+00:01,64

2)
04:49,45
+00:09,90

3)
04:57,06
+00:17,51

4
05:00,79
+00:21,24

(5)
05:02,01
+00:22,46

(6)

12.4.2015.

Utrka: 103

Finale A
2x SMA
Cilj
06:11,43
+00:00,00
(1)
06:19,50
+00:08,07
2)
06:29,23
+00:17,80
(3)
06:34,93
+00:23,50
4
06:39,70
+00:28,27
(%)
06:39,92
+00:28,49
(6)



